List 1D:

Class:

Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:
List Notes:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible L.ist Score Report

902802 CBT Discrete l.ist Type:

2840 Protective Services Worker Scope:
Protective Services Worker
3/18/2019  Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration:

3M9/2019  Inspection End: 37242018 Adoption:

Public Conservator

Number of Eligibles on List; 12

Distribution of Scores

Rank
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Entrance
Human Services Agency

8 Months
32212019

Final Score Number of Eligibles at this Rank

1060
1035
1030
1000
895
900
830
825
780
765
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