

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

List ID:

902802 CBT Discrete

Class:

Post:

2940 Protective Services Worker

Protective Services Worker

3/18/2019 3/19/2019

9 Cert Rule:

Inspection End:

Rule of Three Scores

3/21/2019

List Type:

Entrance

Scope:

Human Services Agency

Duration: Adoption:

6 Months 3/22/2019

List Notes:

Working Title:

Inspection Start:

Public Conservator

Number of Eligibles on List: 12

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
	1060	1
2	1035	1
3	1030	1
4	1000	3
5	995	1
6	900	1
7 .	830	1
8	825	1
9	780	1
10	765	1

3/18/2019 10:51:21 AM